Edgar Filing: UNIVERSAL CORP /VA/ - Form 4

UNIVERSA Form 4 November 1	AL CORP /VA/									
								OMB A	PPROVAL	
FORM	UNITED	STATES	CHANGE)549	COMMISSIO	N OMB Number:	3235-0287				
Check ti if no lor subject Section Form 4 Form 5 obligation may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	nger so 16. or Filed pur Dns stinue. Section 17(rsuant to S (a) of the I	F CHAN Section	NGES IN SECUI 16(a) of th Jtility Hol	SECURITIES (a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, lity Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section estment Company Act of 1940					
(Print or Type	Responses)									
Brewer W Keith Syn				er Name an ERSAL C		-	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
(Last)	(First) (Middle)		of Earliest T		- [- · ·]	(Check all applicable)			
(Mon			(Month/	Month/Day/Year) 1/13/2014			Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) Executive VP & COO			
				If Amendment, Date Original iled(Month/Day/Year)			6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
RICHMON	ND, VA 23235							More than One R		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Non-J	Derivative	Securities A	cquired, Disposed	of, or Beneficia	lly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution any	Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8) Code V		(A) or of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Reminder: Re	port on a separate line	e for each cla	ass of sec	urities bene	Perso	ons who res	or indirectly. Spond to the colle		SEC 1474	

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and Amount of	8. Pri
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transacti	onNumber	Expiration Date	Underlying Securities	Deriv
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 3 and 4)	Secu

Edgar Filing: UNIVERSAL CORP /VA/ - Form 4

(Instr. 3)	Price of Derivative Security		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr.	8)	Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)					(Inst
				Code	V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
6.75% Convertible Perpetual Preferred Stock	\$ 0 <u>(1)</u>	11/13/2014		P <u>(2)</u>		50	11/13/2014	<u>(3)</u>	Common Stock	<u>(1)</u>	\$ 1

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Brewer W Keith 9201 FOREST HILL AVENUE RICHMOND, VA 23235			Executive VP & COO					
Signatures								
W. Keith Brewer, by Preston D. Y Attorney	11/17/2014							
**Signature of Reporting	Date							

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Each share of 6.75% Convertible Perpetual Preferred Stock ("Preferred Stock") will have a liquidation preference of \$1,000 and will be (1) convertible at any time into shares of Universal Corporation's Common Stock at a conversion rate of 22.0691 shares per share of
- Preferred Stock, subject to specified adjustments.

The Reporting Person's purchase of the Preferred Stock reported herein may be matchable under Section 16(b) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, to the extent of 1,103.455 shares of Issuer common stock underlying the 50 shares of Preferred Stock purchased on

- (2) November 13, 2014, with the Reporting Person's sale of 1,103.455 shares of Issuer common stock on June 16, 2014. For the avoidance of doubt, the Reporting Person has paid to the Issuer, \$11,930.00, representing the potential short-swing profit as calculated in accordance with the alternative method set forth in Rule 16b-6(c)(2).
- (3) The 6.75% Convertible Perpetual Preferred Stock has no expiration date.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.